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Woking SC Level X 50s TG4 6 and 7 160521 - 16/05/2021

Results - TG 4 6 7 Level X 50s 160521
 
Event 1  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Isabella Diedericks 55.56  NT1 1475043
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Charlotte Pollock 47.87  52.641 1351456

WOKS 10Martha Abel-Mackay 56.44  NT2 1433950
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Jana Attia 59.85  NT1 1578873

WOKS 11Isla McLaren 1:01.50  NT2 1492969
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Evie Ganderton DQ  NT--- 1448097

8.5 More than one arm pull under water (following start or turn)
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Evie Abel-Mackay 39.75  43.591 1268192

WOKS 13Famke Pugh 47.33  1:05.982 1408258
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Portia Sheppard 41.09  41.491 1303540
 
Event 1  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Bella Gar 33.13  NT1 1268205

WOKS 15Gemma Allen 37.03  37.762 1173018

WOKS 15Sophie Nunwa 38.81  42.353 1303538
 
Event 1  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Israel Marango 47.81  NT1 1433942

WOKS 10Leonardo Turata 54.09  NT2 1408263

WOKS 10Alexander Song 57.44  NT3 1492968
 
Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Eugenio Squitieri 42.91  NT1 1408249

WOKS 11William Bailey 52.88  NT2 1475053
 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ritam Sen 48.75  49.631 1321870
 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Denver Zhang 36.81  37.181 1268204

WOKS 14Owen Bryant 40.53  45.072 1173016

WOKS 14William Watt 43.19  50.763 1249705
 
Event 1  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Giuliano Squitieri 31.66  32.001 1248446
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Event 1  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Luc Spencer 32.94  37.131 1173027

WOKS 16Ronny Watt 41.97  45.472 1249702
 
Event 2  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Isabella Diedericks 45.59  NT1 1475043

WOKS  9Keeley Thomas 47.22  NT2 1442554
 
Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Martha Abel-Mackay 41.74  NT1 1433950

WOKS 10Francesca Johnson 42.03  NT2 1517456

WOKS 10Charlotte Pollock 42.34  44.683 1351456

WOKS 10Motunrayo Oni 43.22  NT4 1475065

WOKS 10Elizabeth Warmington 44.29  NT5 1448103

WOKS 10Erin Henderson 46.88  NT6 1408243

WOKS 10Sophia Walter 49.59  NT7 1475069

WOKS 10Aris Rusen 51.69  NT8 1422576

WOKS 10Libby Sawyer 52.81  NT9 1492971
 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Ella Wood 40.84  43.411 1301046

WOKS 11Kayla DeVile 42.81  44.252 1422554

WOKS 11Sophie Collis 43.19  NT3 1475040

WOKS 11Radhika Rode 45.97  NT4 1442549

WOKS 11Evelyn Shaw 46.50  49.825 1381961

WOKS 11Isla McLaren 47.10  NT6 1492969

WOKS 11Jana Attia 49.00  NT7 1578873

WOKS 11Alice Mayman-Palmer 49.65  NT8 1492977
 
Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Evie Ganderton 44.75  NT1 1448097
 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Evie Abel-Mackay 35.72  38.691 1268192

WOKS 13Famke Pugh 37.90  44.562 1408258
 
Event 2  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Portia Sheppard 35.62  35.161 1303540
 
Event 2  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Bella Gar 30.68  NT1 1268205

WOKS 15Gemma Allen 31.97  31.442 1173018

WOKS 15Sophie Nunwa 35.44  35.163 1303538
 
Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Morgan Shaw 46.48  NT1 1442550
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Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Israel Marango 39.53  46.621 1433942

WOKS 10Harry Crook 40.97  NT2 1433951

WOKS 10Robin Morris 41.06  NT3 1422549

WOKS 10Zachary Keites 41.25  NT4 1448100

WOKS 10Leonardo Turata 42.12  45.355 1408263

WOKS 10Oliver Ganderton 45.47  NT6 1448098

WOKS 10Takara Hasegawa-York 46.62  NT7 1433946

WOKS 10Alexander Song 47.06  NT8 1492968

WOKS 10Harry Hornzee 48.34  NT9 1475056
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Eugenio Squitieri 38.00  40.881 1408249

WOKS 11Callum Wotherspoon 40.87  NT2 1408251

WOKS 11William Bailey 44.15  NT3 1475053

WOKS 11Joshua Barnes 46.41  NT4 1448091

WOKS 11Aaron Brown 46.82  48.415 1351454
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Pedro De Oliveira 37.98  42.941 1422553
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ritam Sen 35.36  39.191 1321870
 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Denver Zhang 30.00  32.191 1268204

WOKS 14William Watt 32.72  38.252 1249705

WOKS 14Owen Bryant 34.69  37.253 1173016
 
Event 2  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Giuliano Squitieri 28.48  28.401 1248446
 
Event 2  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Luc Spencer 29.22  31.521 1173027

WOKS 16Ronny Watt 31.51  36.072 1249702
 
Event 3  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Isabella Diedericks 50.97  NT1 1475043

WOKS  9Keeley Thomas 57.53  NT2 1442554
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Francesca Johnson 51.44  NT1 1517456

WOKS 10Erin Henderson 51.62  NT2 1408243

WOKS 10Motunrayo Oni 52.69  NT3 1475065

WOKS 10Elizabeth Warmington 53.50  NT4 1448103

WOKS 10Martha Abel-Mackay 54.47  NT5 1433950

WOKS 10Aris Rusen 1:00.00  NT6 1422576
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(Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Libby Sawyer DQ  NT--- 1492971

6.5 Not on the back at finish

WOKS 10Charlotte Pollock DQ  52.14--- 1351456

6.1 Both hands not holding starting grips or standing in or on the gutter or bending toes

WOKS 10Sophia Walter DQ  NT--- 1475069

6.5 Not on the back at finish
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Ella Wood 50.35  58.621 1301046

WOKS 11Kayla DeVile 52.16  54.002 1422554

WOKS 11Sophie Collis 53.13  NT3 1475040

WOKS 11Evelyn Shaw 53.47  1:00.744 1381961

WOKS 11Radhika Rode 54.56  NT5 1442549

WOKS 11Alice Mayman-Palmer 54.68  NT6 1492977

WOKS 11Isla McLaren 55.06  NT7 1492969

WOKS 11Jana Attia 57.78  NT8 1578873
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Evie Ganderton 50.75  NT1 1448097
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Famke Pugh 44.06  55.631 1408258

WOKS 13Evie Abel-Mackay 44.16  43.382 1268192
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Portia Sheppard 43.68  41.911 1303540
 
Event 3  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Bella Gar 37.28  NT1 1268205

WOKS 15Gemma Allen 38.25  39.002 1173018

WOKS 15Sophie Nunwa 41.25  41.403 1303538
 
Event 3  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Morgan Shaw 54.72  NT1 1442550
 
Event 3  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Leonardo Turata 46.97  50.871 1408263

WOKS 10Robin Morris 47.87  NT2 1422549

WOKS 10Harry Crook 48.09  NT3 1433951

WOKS 10Israel Marango 48.25  NT4 1433942

WOKS 10Alexander Song 48.31  NT5 1492968

WOKS 10Zachary Keites 51.16  NT6 1448100

WOKS 10Harry Hornzee 52.24  NT7 1475056

WOKS 10Takara Hasegawa-York 53.44  NT8 1433946

WOKS 10Oliver Ganderton 54.12  NT9 1448098
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Eugenio Squitieri 46.05  47.411 1408249
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(Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Callum Wotherspoon 48.47  NT2 1408251

WOKS 11William Bailey 51.34  NT3 1475053

WOKS 11Joshua Barnes DQ  NT--- 1448091

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not

WOKS 11Aaron Brown DQ  57.95--- 1351454

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Pedro De Oliveira 44.38  47.391 1422553
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ritam Sen 40.90  43.381 1321870
 
Event 3  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Denver Zhang 37.97  39.351 1268204

WOKS 14Owen Bryant 39.25  41.962 1173016

WOKS 14William Watt 41.47  45.173 1249705
 
Event 3  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Giuliano Squitieri 35.28  37.101 1248446
 
Event 3  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Luc Spencer 35.63  37.961 1173027

WOKS 16Ronny Watt 38.56  41.442 1249702
 
Event 4  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Keeley Thomas 1:07.36  NT1 1442554

WOKS  9Isabella Diedericks 1:07.47  NT2 1475043
 
Event 4  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Charlotte Pollock 56.10  59.281 1351456

WOKS 10Martha Abel-Mackay 58.02  NT2 1433950

WOKS 10Aris Rusen 1:03.22  NT3 1422576

WOKS 10Elizabeth Warmington 1:06.50  NT4 1448103

WOKS 10Erin Henderson 1:07.37  NT5 1408243

WOKS 10Sophia Walter 1:08.22  NT6 1475069

WOKS 10Francesca Johnson 1:16.44  NT7 1517456

WOKS 10Libby Sawyer DQ  NT--- 1492971

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

WOKS 10Motunrayo Oni DQ  NT--- 1475065

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane
 
Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Sophie Collis 54.50  NT1 1475040

WOKS 11Kayla DeVile 54.69  55.752 1422554

WOKS 11Radhika Rode 55.19  NT3 1442549

WOKS 11Ella Wood 55.47  1:06.484 1301046

WOKS 11Jana Attia 1:05.19  NT5 1578873
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(Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Evelyn Shaw 1:05.79  1:19.456 1381961

WOKS 11Isla McLaren 1:09.07  NT7 1492969

WOKS 11Alice Mayman-Palmer 1:18.44  NT8 1492977
 
Event 4  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Evie Ganderton 1:03.62  NT1 1448097
 
Event 4  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Evie Abel-Mackay 45.19  44.971 1268192

WOKS 13Famke Pugh 47.44  54.702 1408258
 
Event 4  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Bella Gar 41.15  NT1 1268205

WOKS 15Gemma Allen 44.00  44.912 1173018

WOKS 15Sophie Nunwa 48.76  46.663 1303538
 
Event 4  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Morgan Shaw 1:04.06  NT1 1442550
 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Israel Marango 53.56  57.421 1433942

WOKS 10Harry Hornzee 1:00.00  NT2 1475056

WOKS 10Alexander Song 1:00.53  NT3 1492968

WOKS 10Leonardo Turata 1:01.44  1:09.914 1408263

WOKS 10Takara Hasegawa-York 1:02.94  NT5 1433946

WOKS 10Harry Crook 1:08.78  NT6 1433951

WOKS 10Zachary Keites 1:09.25  NT7 1448100

WOKS 10Robin Morris 1:14.44  NT8 1422549

WOKS 10Oliver Ganderton DQ  NT--- 1448098

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no
 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Callum Wotherspoon 56.15  NT1 1408251

WOKS 11Eugenio Squitieri 57.66  59.892 1408249

WOKS 11William Bailey 1:01.61  NT3 1475053

WOKS 11Joshua Barnes 1:05.56  NT4 1448091

WOKS 11Aaron Brown 1:06.18  1:10.895 1351454
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Pedro De Oliveira 53.31  57.141 1422553
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ritam Sen 49.43  48.191 1321870
 
Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Denver Zhang 40.34  40.121 1268204

WOKS 14William Watt 43.60  50.442 1249705
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(Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Owen Bryant 49.53  50.753 1173016
 
Event 4  Men 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Giuliano Squitieri 45.00  44.881 1248446
 
Event 4  Men 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Luc Spencer 40.75  40.151 1173027

WOKS 16Ronny Watt 42.50  43.282 1249702
 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS  9Isabella Diedericks 1:54.81  NT1 1475043
 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Charlotte Pollock 1:43.87  NT1 1351456

WOKS 10Martha Abel-Mackay 1:55.72  NT2 1433950
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Ella Wood 1:49.78  NT1 1301046

WOKS 11Sophie Collis 1:53.58  NT2 1475040

WOKS 11Kayla DeVile 1:55.56  NT3 1422554

WOKS 11Jana Attia 2:02.78  NT4 1578873

WOKS 11Isla McLaren 2:03.28  NT5 1492969

WOKS 11Evelyn Shaw 2:06.90  NT6 1381961
 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Evie Ganderton 1:56.66  NT1 1448097
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Evie Abel-Mackay 1:31.36  1:34.891 1268192

WOKS 13Famke Pugh 1:38.13  NT2 1408258
 
Event 5  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Bella Gar 1:21.22  NT1 1268205

WOKS 15Gemma Allen 1:22.06  1:28.272 1173018

WOKS 15Sophie Nunwa 1:30.69  1:31.543 1303538
 
Event 5  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 10Israel Marango 1:44.25  NT1 1433942

WOKS 10Leonardo Turata 1:52.53  NT2 1408263

WOKS 10Alexander Song 1:55.03  NT3 1492968

WOKS 10Robin Morris 1:58.35  NT4 1422549

WOKS 10Takara Hasegawa-York 1:59.01  NT5 1433946
 
Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Eugenio Squitieri 1:44.06  NT1 1408249

WOKS 11William Bailey 1:54.92  NT2 1475053

WOKS 11Aaron Brown 2:06.25  NT3 1351454



Woking Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:58 PM  17/05/2021  Page 8

Woking SC Level X 50s TG4 6 and 7 160521 - 16/05/2021

Results - TG 4 6 7 Level X 50s 160521

(Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 11Joshua Barnes 2:06.28  NT4 1448091

WOKS 11Callum Wotherspoon DQ  NT--- 1408251

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn) - back
 
Event 5  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 12Pedro De Oliveira 1:43.19  NT1 1422553
 
Event 5  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 13Ritam Sen 1:36.34  NT1 1321870
 
Event 5  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 14Denver Zhang 1:18.65  1:25.221 1268204

WOKS 14William Watt 1:29.56  NT2 1249705

WOKS 14Owen Bryant 1:30.63  1:31.773 1173016
 
Event 5  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 15Giuliano Squitieri 1:14.59  1:19.421 1248446
 
Event 5  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS 16Luc Spencer 1:15.60  1:25.161 1173027

WOKS 16Ronny Watt 1:23.16  NT2 1249702


